
Direction: Bachupally X Road

25 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

195W bus Time Schedule
Bachupally X Road Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:00 AM

Monday 10:00 AM

Tuesday 10:00 AM

Wednesday 10:00 AM

Thursday 10:00 AM

Friday 10:00 AM

Saturday 10:00 AM

195W bus Info
Direction: Bachupally X Road
Stops: 25
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

The 195W bus line (WaveRock - Bachupally X Road) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bachupally X Road: 10:00 AM (2) Hcu Bus Depot: 10:00 AM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 195W bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 195W bus arriving.

WaveRock - Bachupally X Road View In Website Mode195W

Hcu Bus Depot

Hcu Telephone Exchange

Hyderabad Central University

Alind Doyens Colony Bus Stop

Hyderabad Central University Gate 2

Gachibowli Stadium

Gpra

Indra Nagar

Telecom Nagar

Lumbini Avenue

Raidurg

Cyber Towers / Shilparamam

Hitech City

Zyka Dhaba

Malaysian Township

Forum Mall / K.P.H.B.Circle

KPHB Colony Mig

Rythu Bazar Kp

J.N.T.U.

J.N.T.U.College

Honey Tots Pre School

Nizampet Village

195W bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/195W/18713814/4277730/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-18713814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=WaveRock%20-%20Bachupally%20X%20Road
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-WaveRock_Bachupally_X_Road-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-18713814-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=WaveRock%20-%20Bachupally%20X%20Road


Kesenaris

Rajeev Gandhi Nagar 2

Bachupally X Road

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/195W/18713814/4277730/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-18713814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=WaveRock%20-%20Bachupally%20X%20Road


Direction: Hcu Bus Depot

31 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

195W bus Time Schedule
Hcu Bus Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:00 AM

Monday 10:00 AM

Tuesday 10:00 AM

Wednesday 10:00 AM

Thursday 10:00 AM

Friday 10:00 AM

Saturday 10:00 AM

195W bus Info
Direction: Hcu Bus Depot
Stops: 31
Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

Bachupally X Road

Kousalya Colony

Rajeev Gandhi Nagar 2

Kesenaris

Nizampet Village

Honey Tots Pre School

Nizampet X Roads

J.N.T.U.

Rythu Bazar Kp

KPHB Colony Mig

Forum Mall / K.P.H.B.Circle

Malaysian Township

Zyka Dhaba

Ck Tanda

Hitech City

Cyber Towers / Shilparamam

Raidurg

Lumbini Avenue

Gachi Bowli

Telecom Nagar

Gachibowli X Roads

Indra Nagar

Nanak Ram Guda

Infosys

Wipro Nanakramguda

I.C.I.C.I.

Infotech

Continental Hospitals

Polaris

https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/195W/18713814/4277731/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-18713814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=WaveRock%20-%20Bachupally%20X%20Road
https://moovitapp.com/hyderabad-5997/lines/195W/18713814/4277731/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Hyderabad-5997-1631245-18713814&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=WaveRock%20-%20Bachupally%20X%20Road


Paayilis

Waverock



195W bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Hyderabad.
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